HIGH BAY
SOLUTIONS
®
MARCH 2025
2 3
4 Linear High Bay
12 Round High Bay
20 Tube Ready Fixtures

Wattages/lumens
60W - 115W
8340 lm - 17140 lm
Return to Table of Contents
28 29
Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
WATTAGEWATTAGE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
CCTCCT LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE CRICRI LENS OPTIONSLENS OPTIONS DLCDLC
KT-HBLED105PS-1C-OSC-8CSD-VDIM 1ft
105W
4000K 10160 156 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V >80
90°x90°

4000K 30500 142 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80
5000K 30600 142 lm/W
175W
4000K 25900 148 lm/W
5000K 26000 149 lm/W
135W
4000K 20800 154 lm/W
5000K 20900 155 lm/W
Dedicated
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE WATTAGEWATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE DLCDLC CRICRI AVAILABLE CCTSAVAILABLE CCTS
KT-HBLED60-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 1.5ft 60W 8700 145 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED80-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 1.5ft 80W 11700 146 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED90-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 1.5ft 90W 13800 153 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED115-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 1.5ft 115W 17250 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED155-2F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 2ft 155W 23250 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED185-2F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 2ft 185W 27750 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED230-4F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 4ft 230W 34500 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED270-4F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 4ft 270W 40500 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED420-4F-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 4ft 420W 63420 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
*Generation 1 fixtures available while supplies last. Contact Keystone sales rep for details.
Continued on next page
Linear High BayLinear High Bay
Sensors

KT-HBLED-WG-1B-KIT Wire guard kit for KT-HBLED215PS-2FB-8CSD-VDIM-P LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-WG-2B-KIT Wire guard kit for KT-HBLED105PS-2FB-8CSD-VDIM-P LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-EM-BR-1B-KIT Emergency LED backup mounting bracket kit for 2FB LED high bay fixtures
Mounts and Brackets for Dedicated Models
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
KT-HBLED-SM-1-KIT Surface mount kit for LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-PM-1-KIT Pendant mount kit for LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-CABLE-KIT Aircraft cable hanging kit for LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-WG-1-KIT /G2 Wire guard for "-2F" /G2 linear high bay (155W)
KT-HBLED-WG-2-KIT /G2 Wire guard for "-2F" /G2 linear high bay (185W)
KT-HBLED-WG-3-KIT /G2 Wire guard for "-4F" /G2 linear high bay (230W, 270W)
KT-HBLED-WG-4-KIT/G2 Wire guard for "-1.5F" /G2 linear high bay  (60W, 80W, 90W)
KT-HBLED-WG-5-KIT /G2 Wire guard for "-1.5F" /G2 linear high bay (115W)
KT-HBLED-WG-6-KIT /G2 Wire guard for "-4F" /G2 linear high bay (420W)
KT-HBLED-EM-BR-KIT Emergency LED backup mounting bracket kit for LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-1.5F-EM-BR-KIT Emergency LED backup mounting bracket kit for 1.5F high bay fixtures
Round High Bay with OpticSwap
Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL

34 35
Round High Bay with OpticSwap
Chart continued from previous page
Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL SIZENOMINAL SIZE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
WATTAGEWATTAGE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
CCTCCT LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE CRICRI
LENS LENS
OPTIONSOPTIONS
HOUSING HOUSING
COLORCOLOR
KT-RHLED200PS-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 14" circular
200W
3000K 27000 135 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V >80
90°
Installed,
120°
Included
White
4000K 31400 157 lm/W
5000K 29000 145 lm/W
150W
3000K 21450 143 lm/W
4000K 24150 161 lm/W
5000K 22800 152 lm/W
100W
3000K 15100 151 lm/W
4000K 16600 166 lm/W
5000K 16100 161 lm/W
KT-RHLED240PS-14CD-OSE-8CSB-VDIM-P 14" circular
240W
3000K 31680 132 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V >80
90°

3000K 21600 144 lm/W
4000K 24300 162 lm/W
5000K 23250 155 lm/W
High Voltage | Power and Color Select
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL SIZENOMINAL SIZE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
WATTAGEWATTAGE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
CCTCCT LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE CRICRI
LENS LENS
OPTIONSOPTIONS
HOUSING HOUSING
COLORCOLOR
KT-RHLED200PSHV-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P 14" circular
200W
3000K 27200 136 lm/W
277-480V 0-10V >80
90°

VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
MAXIMUM  MAXIMUM
OUTPUT POWEROUTPUT POWER
OUTPUT OUTPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
OUTPUT OUTPUT
CURRENTCURRENT
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION
TYPETYPE WIRE TYPEWIRE TYPE
ILLUMINATION ILLUMINATION
TIMETIME
LED MODULE LED MODULE
INCLUDEDINCLUDED
CEC CEC
COMPLIANTCOMPLIANT UNIQUE FEATURESUNIQUE FEATURES
KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF 120-277V 40W
150-
200Vdc
200-
270mA

5000K 37010 156 lm/W
200W
3000K 30400 148 lm/W
4000K 33520 170 lm/W
5000K 32920 161 lm/W
150W
3000K 24960 155 lm/W
4000K 26950 172 lm/W
5000K 26920 167 lm/W
Dedicated
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE WATTAGEWATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE DLCDLC CRICRI AVAILABLE CCTSAVAILABLE CCTS HOUSING COLORHOUSING COLOR
KT-RHLED100-12C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 12" 100W 15900 159 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED150-12C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 12" 150W 23600 157 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED200-14C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 14" 200W 32000 160 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED240-14C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 14" 240W 36625 152 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED240-14C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 14" 240W 36625 152 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
Power and Color Select (Gen 1)
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
WATTAGEWATTAGE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
CCTCCT LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE DLCDLC CRICRI HOUSING COLORHOUSING COLOR
KT-RHLED400PS-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P 18"
400W
4000K 58500 146 lm/W
120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 Black
5000K 59000 147 lm/W
320W
4000K 49500 155 lm/W
5000K 50000 156 lm/W
240W
4000K 38000 158 lm/W
5000K 38500 160 lm/W
High Voltage | Power and Color Select  (Gen 1)
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
WATTAGEWATTAGE
SELECTABLE SELECTABLE
CCTCCT LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE DLCDLC CRICRI HOUSING COLORHOUSING COLOR
KT-RHLED400PSHV-18C-8CSD-VDIM-P 18"
400W
4000K 59200 148 lm/W
277-480V 0-10V Yes >80 Black
5000K 61200 153 lm/W

KT-P-515P 125V NEMA 5-15P plug
KT-P-L515P 125V NEMA L5-15P twist lock plug
KT-P-L615P 250V NEMA L6-15P twist lock plug
KT-P-L715P 277V NEMA L7-15P twist lock plug
KT-P-L720P 277V NEMA L7-120P twist lock plug
Round High Bay Sensors & Accessories
Return to Table of Contents
40 41
Round High Bay Contractor Prime
Contractor Prime
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL NOMINAL
SIZESIZE WATTAGEWATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACYEFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DIMMABLEDIMMABLE DLCDLC CRICRI AVAILABLE CCTSAVAILABLE CCTS HOUSING COLORHOUSING COLOR
KT-RHLED100-11CB-8xx-VDIM 11" 100W 14900 149 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED150-11CB-8xx-VDIM 11" 150W 22600 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED200-12CB-8xx-VDIM 12" 200W 30000 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED240-13CB-8xx-VDIM 12" 240W 36000 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
Sensors
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
KTS-PIR3-12V-PKO /G2
Screw-in PIR sensor, preset for 10 min hold time, infinite standby time at 50% dim,

5000K 16560 144 lm/W
95W
3000K 13205 139 lm/W
4000K 14350 151 lm/W
5000K 13965 147 lm/W
80W
3000K 11360 142 lm/W
4000K 12170 152 lm/W
5000K 12160 152 lm/W
Dedicated
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE WATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS EFFICACY EFFICACY
INPUT INPUT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE BASEBASE DLCDLC CRICRI AVAILABLE CCTAVAILABLE CCT
METAL HALIDE METAL HALIDE
EQUIVALENTEQUIVALENT
KT-LED60HID-V-E26-8xx-D 60W 7850 131 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 200W MH
KT-LED80HID-V-E26-8xx-D /G2 80W 10500 131 lm/W 120-277V E26 N/A >80 4000K or 5000K 250W MH
Sensors for Power and Color Select Models
CATALOG NUMBERCATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
KTS-MW3-12V-PKO
Screw-in microwave sensor, preset for 10 min hold time, infinite standby time at 50% dim,